

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS LODGING NO. 14207 OF 2022

Sabina LakdawalaPLAINTIFF

V/S

Feroz Lakdawala And 8 Ors.DEFENDANT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 14578 OF 2022

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 14207 OF 2022

Sabina LakdawalaPETITIONER

V/S

Feroz Lakdawala And 8 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 33987 OF 2022

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 14207 OF 2022

Sabina LakdawalaPETITIONER

V/S

Feroz Lakdawala And 8 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 2422 OF 2023

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 14207 OF 2022

Sana AchwaPETITIONER

V/S
Sabina Lakdawala And Ors.

....RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE BHARATI DANGRE
J**

DATE : 13th July, 2023

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 08/08/2023. Interim order,
if any, to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)