

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 14th January, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

6. S/491/2023) Ms. Sweta Dadheech, Advocate for Plaintiff
with connected)
matters)
) P.C.: No R & P. Stand over to 27.01.2025.
)

Date : 14.01.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master

M.N.
Kadam

Digitally
signed by
M.N. Kadam
Date:
2025.01.14
19:09:45
+0530