

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 24th February, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

8. S/491/2023) None present
with connected)
matters)
) P.C. : No R & P
) Stand over to 24.03.2025.

Date : 24.02.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master

M.N.
Kadam
Digitally
signed by
M.N. Kadam
Date:
2025.02.24
17:33:07
+0530